
w w w. m a i g a c o . c o m
m a h a m a d o u m a i g a 9 0 6 @ ya h o o . c o m

+ 2 2 3  74  7 3  0 0  0 6
+ 9 0  5 3 5  9 41  47  2 8

Z a f e r  M a h  A d i l e  N a s i t  B u lva r ı  S e h i r  M e r k e z i
H o m e  O f i s  B l o k  K at  1 6  N o  1 9 1  E s e n y u r t  I s ta n b u l





1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100

1500
1500
1500
1500
1500

1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400

1800
1800
1800
1800
1800



1200
1200
1200
1200

800
800
800
800
800

1600
1600
1600
1600

1100
1100
1100
1100
1100





Olive

Wet Wipes



Wet Wipes



Powder
 Detergent 

3000

1250

3000

3000

10 Kg 3

600





+ 2 2 3  74  7 3  0 0  0 6+ 9 0  5 3 5  9 41  47  2 8


